2017 BOYS' & GIRLS' ALPINE SKIING All- ISL

BOYS' ALPINE SKIING

Boston Globe All-Scholastic - Dan, Schwartz, Belmont Hill

Last Name
All-League
Schwartz
Sanderson
Ryan

Rowe
Murphy
Luff

Colwell
Page
MacPherson
de los Santos

Honorable Mention
Rohrer
Conley
Baroni

First
Name

Dan
James
Matt
Peter
Peter
Will
Jack
Connor
Will
Gabriel

Sam
Colby
CJ

GIRLS" ALPINE SKIING

Boston Globe All-Scholastic - 1zzy Kocher, Noble & Greenough

Last Name
All-League
Kocher

Hill

Freeland
DeSimone
McKenna
Kocher

Huff
Dickinson
Honorable Mention
Bradley
Kelley
McCluskey

First
Name

lzzy
Lydia
Georgia
Cece
Amelia
Sophia
Tatum
Reese

Grace
Shayla
Sarah

School

Belmont Hill
Middlesex
Milton Academy
St. Sebastian's
St. Sebastian's

The Governor's Academy

Middlesex
Middlesex
St. Sebastian's
Middlesex

Belmont Hill
Noble & Greenough

The Governor's Academy

School

Noble & Greenough
Milton Academy
Rivers
Middlesex
Middlesex
Noble & Greenough
Lawrence Academy
Noble & Greenough

Rivers
MA
Middlesex

Grade

10
12

12
11
11

10
11
12

11
12

Grade

11
12
11
12
10
12
11

11
10
11



